
20K GENERAL
POS DORSAL NOME SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 2152 Brenda Antonella Tapia FEM 20 20K F-U30 02:22:48.889

2 2079 Kayné Di Pilato FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:24:13.331

3 2107 Natacha Lagoria FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:29:34.091

4 2155 Marcia Mabel Cuevas FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:34:33.437

5 2028 Claudia Cunha Oldra FEM 20 20K F-U30 02:36:16.674

6 2092 Maria Cristina Meyer Martins FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:39:43.615

7 2095 Maria Paula Schapochnik FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:42:25.311

8 2021 Camila Dombroski Redondano FEM 20 20K F40-47 02:49:41.528

9 2121 Rhaíra Boldrini Saibert FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:50:29.780

10 2160 María José Paz FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:51:39.237

11 2009 Aline De Gasperi FEM 20 20K F-U30 02:56:49.810

12 2015 Andrea Puerari Corrales FEM 20 20K F56-64 02:56:50.235

13 2019 Bruna De Andrade Oliveira E Silva FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:58:52.888

14 2008 Alice Mazon Miranda FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:58:52.899

15 2067 Joana Faissal De Carvalho FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:59:13.079

16 2162 Carmen Patricia Socompi FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:00:41.315

17 2097 Mariana Carias Vegners FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:01:03.633

18 2144 Vanessa Alves Rosa Neves FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:12:25.804

19 2085 Luisa Beatriz Ailloud FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:13:46.968

20 2131 Sandra Melim Zardo FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:15:20.615

21 2146 Yekaterina Bondarenko FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:15:49.216

22 2041 Eloiza Gabriela Azevedo FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:17:03.486

23 2064 Jeammy Andrea Perez Parra FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:18:33.423

24 2098 Mariana Izidoro Rodrigues Goudinho FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:19:52.613

25 2011 Amanda Kaori Tonouti FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:21:08.286

26 2104 Mercedes Serra FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:29:24.874

27 2120 Regina Kobayashi FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:30:43.590

28 2150 Ludmila Janet Montes Vieira FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:30:56.970

29 2128 Rosana Gabriela Bustamante FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:31:31.019

30 2039 Edmara Neves Silva Peleteiro FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:36:40.721

31 2062 Jasmine De Mello Ferraz FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:37:02.292

32 2026 Claudete Severo Da Silva FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:37:26.392

33 2110 Noemia Rukhaben FEM 20 20K F65+ 03:38:28.652

34 2080 Katherine Thamires Siqueira Da Silva FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:39:19.803

35 2125 Romina De Nicolai FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:40:14.460

36 2077 Juliana Soares FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:41:52.299

37 2099 Mariana Neves FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:48:35.304

38 2100 Mariana Rosa Ribeiro FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:52:44.648

39 2022 Camila Porfirio Porto Cabral FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:52:51.955

40 2055 Giovanna Bonafe Mauricio FEM 20 20K F-U30 04:00:38.598

41 2127 Rosana Fátima Resende Belinati De Oliveira FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:01:51.347

42 2012 Ana Carolina Kroeff FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:10:06.222

43 2147 Zelia Maria Kessler FEM 20 20K F56-64 04:15:12.000

44 4208 Andressa Teodoro Silva FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:15:23.000

45 2106 Mira Silva FEM 20 20K F48-55 04:15:43.000

46 2139 Tatiane Carneiro Gratao FEM 20 20K F-U40 04:18:11.000

MOUNTAIN DO FIM DO MUMDO USHUAIA 2023



POS DORSAL NOME SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

47 2014 Andrea Moraes De Amorim FEM 20 20K F48-55 04:21:28.000

48 2105 Milene Moser Leal Collato FEM 20 20K F48-55 04:23:28.000

49 2032 Cristine Moser Leal Custódio FEM 20 20K F48-55 04:23:29.000

50 2094 Maria Helena De Freitas Costa FEM 20 20K F48-55 04:26:07.000

51 2056 Graziela Brandani Bertagnoli FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:35:51.000

52 2025 Caroline Carina Ferreira FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:37:10.000

POS DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 2161 Eemiliano Ferreri MASC 20 20K M-U40 01:41:30.710

2 2149 Braian Gabriel Montes Vieira MASC 20 20K M-U30 01:41:31.042

3 2153 Jorge Alejandro Garrido MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:06:28.198

4 2066 Jeffersson Pereira Da Silva Pereira MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:08:03.048

5 2154 Martin Cuevas MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:08:04.359

6 2157 Tomas Zentner Lavori MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:14:13.194

7 2005 Alejandro José María  Parson MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:14:30.042

8 2075 Juan Pablo Otañez MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:16:28.458

9 2163 Oscar Alejandro Dominguez MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:19:14.937

10 2101 Martin David Suarez MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:20:11.320

11 2042 Enrique Daniel Rodríguez MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:34:44.527

12 2045 Evandro Antônio Rodrigues MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:36:24.739

13 2058 Gustavo Zonta Madureira MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:36:48.344

14 2054 Gian Luca Borrone Martine MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:40:00.371

15 2119 Ramiro Garcia Pintos MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:40:01.190

16 2134 Simon Benabou MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:40:50.421

17 2060 Henrique Westin Ferreira Ghiringhelli MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:45:15.178

18 2003 Agustin Santiago Soto Leguina MASC 20 20K M-U30 02:47:39.804

19 2141 Tiago Schmitz MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:48:07.819

20 2072 Jorge Clayton Petry Filho MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:48:39.268

21 2035 Darlon Dias Gentil MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:49:50.740

22 2159 Martin Latorre MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:53:29.681

23 2004 Airton Carvalho De Medeiros  MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:53:53.328

24 2048 Flávio Spaccaquerche Barbosa MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:53:54.084

25 2111 Pablo Rodrigo Knihs MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:55:00.581

26 2156 Daniel Alberto Fuentes Rivera MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:02:07.791

27 2083 Leonardo Campbell MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:05:23.487

28 2081 Kleber Nadolny MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:05:23.756

29 2136 Sonego Luciano MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:08:16.870

30 2158 Eduardo Baptista Vieira De Almeida Filho MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:08:39.170

31 2126 Ronaldo Urbano MASC 20 20K M65+ 03:08:49.797

32 2076 Juan Sebastián Pérez Parra MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:09:51.540

33 2084 Lucas Ezequiel Recalde MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:09:56.082

34 2074 Jose Luis Castellucci MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:10:19.260

35 2047 Felipe Gonçalves Alves MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:11:24.043

36 2053 Germano Ramos Viegas MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:12:02.391

37 2091 Marcus Vinicius Frota Tandalo MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:13:50.991

38 2017 Andrey Marcon MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:14:10.985

39 2070 Joelton Moreira Da Silva MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:14:45.663

40 2002 Adrián Weinert MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:16:54.531

41 2031 Cristián Weinert MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:16:54.575

42 2059 Henrique Navarro Marçulo MASC 20 20K M-U30 03:21:07.737



POS DORSAL NOME SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

43 2118 Rafael Juliano Nogueira De Freitas MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:28:16.932

44 2006 Alexandre Donin MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:29:41.441

45 2023 Carlos Jacques Dressler MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:34:29.679

46 2142 Vanderlei Goulart MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:34:44.753

47 2115 Pedro Fachini Neto MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:35:32.262

48 2143 Vaner M. Caram De Castro MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:36:53.702

49 2122 Roberto De Sá Dâmaso Júnior MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:37:03.777

50 2001 Adriano Attard Bueno MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:38:50.808

51 2114 Paulo Araujo Silva MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:39:19.181

52 2010 Alvaro De Carvalho Cordeiro MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:39:28.496

53 2007 Alexandre Jose Machado Da Rocha MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:40:29.432

54 2103 Mauricio Goncalves MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:40:56.999

55 2071 John Christian Wendling MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:43:49.641

56 2040 Eduardo Borges Alves MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:43:49.782

57 2123 Rodrigo Cuestas MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:44:10.512

58 2145 Wagner Cosme Lobo MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:44:43.913

59 2037 Diogo Bez Fontana MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:45:45.565

60 2052 Frederico Jorge Vaz De Figueiredo Assad MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:46:51.542

61 2124 Rodrigo Mazoni Curcio Ribeiro MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:48:24.040

62 2086 Luiz Victor De Fortuna Carneiro Junior MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:52:14.467

63 2020 Bruno Fagundes Monteiro MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:52:52.660

64 2102 Mateus Vieira De Oliveira MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:56:24.243

65 2089 Marcelo Gabriele MASC 20 20K M48-55 04:03:11.448

66 2109 Ney Dieter Geissmann MASC 20 20K M56-64 04:05:15.220

67 2073 Jose Benito Catacata MASC 20 20K M65+ 04:07:40.785

68 2068 João Mauricio Ferreira De Souza MASC 20 20K M56-64 04:09:07.940

69 2049 Francis Carlos Spigolon De Souza MASC 20 20K M40-47 04:09:58.106

70 2063 Javier Cuellar MASC 20 20K M-U40 04:13:53.623

71 4296 Edmilson Da Silva Zanetti MASC 20 20K M56-64 04:15:01.000

72 2043 Erasmo Simão Da Silva MASC 20 20K M65+ 04:15:13.000

73 2116 Pedro Garcia Lopes Junior MASC 20 20K M48-55 04:59:46.000

20K CATEGORÍAS
POS DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 2028 Claudia Cunha Oldra FEM 20 20K F-U30 02:36:16.674

2 2009 Aline De Gasperi FEM 20 20K F-U30 02:56:49.810

3 2041 Eloiza Gabriela Azevedo FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:17:03.486

4 2011 Amanda Kaori Tonouti FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:21:08.286

5 2150 Ludmila Janet Montes Vieira FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:30:56.970

6 2062 Jasmine De Mello Ferraz FEM 20 20K F-U30 03:37:02.292

7 2055 Giovanna Bonafe Mauricio FEM 20 20K F-U30 04:00:38.598

1 2155 Marcia Mabel Cuevas FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:34:33.437

2 2121 Rhaíra Boldrini Saibert FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:50:29.780

3 2160 María José Paz FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:51:39.237

4 2019 Bruna De Andrade Oliveira E Silva FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:58:52.888

5 2008 Alice Mazon Miranda FEM 20 20K F-U40 02:58:52.899

6 2064 Jeammy Andrea Perez Parra FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:18:33.423

7 2098 Mariana Izidoro Rodrigues Goudinho FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:19:52.613

8 2139 Tatiane Carneiro Gratao FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:39:11.312



POS DORSAL NOME SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

9 2080 Katherine Thamires Siqueira Da Silva FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:39:19.803

10 2077 Juliana Soares FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:41:52.299

11 2099 Mariana Neves FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:48:35.304

12 2100 Mariana Rosa Ribeiro FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:52:44.648

13 2022 Camila Porfirio Porto Cabral FEM 20 20K F-U40 03:52:51.955

1 2021 Camila Dombroski Redondano FEM 20 20K F40-47 02:49:41.528

2 2162 Carmen Patricia Socompi FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:00:41.315

3 2097 Mariana Carias Vegners FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:01:03.633

4 2146 Yekaterina Bondarenko FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:15:49.216

5 2128 Rosana Gabriela Bustamante FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:31:31.019

6 2025 Caroline Carina Ferreira FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:57:09.838

7 2056 Graziela Brandani Bertagnoli FEM 20 20K F40-47 03:57:51.218

8 2127 Rosana Fátima Resende Belinati De Oliveira FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:01:51.347

9 2012 Ana Carolina Kroeff FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:10:06.222

10 4208 Andressa Teodoro Silva FEM 20 20K F40-47 04:15:23.000

1 2092 Maria Cristina Meyer Martins FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:39:43.615

2 2095 Maria Paula Schapochnik FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:42:25.311

3 2067 Joana Faissal De Carvalho FEM 20 20K F48-55 02:59:13.079

4 2144 Vanessa Alves Rosa Neves FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:12:25.804

5 2085 Luisa Beatriz Ailloud FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:13:46.968

6 2131 Sandra Melim Zardo FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:15:20.615

7 2104 Mercedes Serra FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:29:24.874

8 2106 Mira Silva FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:36:43.008

9 2125 Romina De Nicolai FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:40:14.460

10 2014 Andrea Moraes De Amorim FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:42:28.158

11 2105 Milene Moser Leal Collato FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:44:28.381

12 2032 Cristine Moser Leal Custódio FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:44:28.669

13 2094 Maria Helena De Freitas Costa FEM 20 20K F48-55 03:47:06.619

1 2015 Andrea Puerari Corrales FEM 20 20K F56-64 02:56:50.235

2 2120 Regina Kobayashi FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:30:43.590

3 2147 Zelia Maria Kessler FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:36:12.032

4 2039 Edmara Neves Silva Peleteiro FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:36:40.721

5 2026 Claudete Severo Da Silva FEM 20 20K F56-64 03:37:26.392

1 2110 Noemia Rukhaben FEM 20 20K F65+ 03:38:28.652

POS DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 2003 Agustin Santiago Soto Leguina MASC 20 20K M-U30 02:47:39.804

2 2059 Henrique Navarro Marçulo MASC 20 20K M-U30 03:21:07.737

1 2157 Tomas Zentner Lavori MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:14:13.194

2 2101 Martin David Suarez MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:20:11.320

3 2058 Gustavo Zonta Madureira MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:36:48.344

4 2054 Gian Luca Borrone Martine MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:40:00.371

5 2119 Ramiro Garcia Pintos MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:40:01.190

6 2134 Simon Benabou MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:40:50.421

7 2060 Henrique Westin Ferreira Ghiringhelli MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:45:15.178

8 2072 Jorge Clayton Petry Filho MASC 20 20K M-U40 02:48:39.268

9 2158 Eduardo Baptista Vieira De Almeida Filho MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:08:39.170

10 2076 Juan Sebastián Pérez Parra MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:09:51.540

11 2084 Lucas Ezequiel Recalde MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:09:56.082



POS DORSAL NOME SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

12 2047 Felipe Gonçalves Alves MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:11:24.043

13 2091 Marcus Vinicius Frota Tandalo MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:13:50.991

14 2017 Andrey Marcon MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:14:10.985

15 2006 Alexandre Donin MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:29:41.441

16 2115 Pedro Fachini Neto MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:35:32.262

17 2122 Roberto De Sá Dâmaso Júnior MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:37:03.777

18 2123 Rodrigo Cuestas MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:44:10.512

19 2102 Mateus Vieira De Oliveira MASC 20 20K M-U40 03:56:24.243

20 2063 Javier Cuellar MASC 20 20K M-U40 04:13:53.623

1 2066 Jeffersson Pereira Da Silva Pereira MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:08:03.048

2 2154 Martin Cuevas MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:08:04.359

3 2075 Juan Pablo Otañez MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:16:28.458

4 2163 Oscar Alejandro Dominguez MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:19:14.937

5 2045 Evandro Antônio Rodrigues MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:36:24.739

6 2141 Tiago Schmitz MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:48:07.819

7 2159 Martin Latorre MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:53:29.681

8 2004 Airton Carvalho De Medeiros  MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:53:53.328

9 2048 Flávio Spaccaquerche Barbosa MASC 20 20K M40-47 02:53:54.084

10 2156 Daniel Alberto Fuentes Rivera MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:02:07.791

11 2081 Kleber Nadolny MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:05:23.756

12 2053 Germano Ramos Viegas MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:12:02.391

13 2070 Joelton Moreira Da Silva MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:14:45.663

14 2002 Adrián Weinert MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:16:54.531

15 2031 Cristián Weinert MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:16:54.575

16 2118 Rafael Juliano Nogueira De Freitas MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:28:16.932

17 2143 Vaner M. Caram De Castro MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:36:53.702

18 2114 Paulo Araujo Silva MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:39:19.181

19 2010 Alvaro De Carvalho Cordeiro MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:39:28.496

20 2103 Mauricio Goncalves MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:40:56.999

21 2071 John Christian Wendling MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:43:49.641

22 2040 Eduardo Borges Alves MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:43:49.782

23 2037 Diogo Bez Fontana MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:45:45.565

24 2052 Frederico Jorge Vaz De Figueiredo Assad MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:46:51.542

25 2020 Bruno Fagundes Monteiro MASC 20 20K M40-47 03:52:52.660

26 2049 Francis Carlos Spigolon De Souza MASC 20 20K M40-47 04:09:58.106

1 2005 Alejandro José María  Parson MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:14:30.042

2 2042 Enrique Daniel Rodríguez MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:34:44.527

3 2035 Darlon Dias Gentil MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:49:50.740

4 2111 Pablo Rodrigo Knihs MASC 20 20K M48-55 02:55:00.581

5 2083 Leonardo Campbell MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:05:23.487

6 2136 Sonego Luciano MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:08:16.870

7 2001 Adriano Attard Bueno MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:38:50.808

8 2007 Alexandre Jose Machado Da Rocha MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:40:29.432

9 2124 Rodrigo Mazoni Curcio Ribeiro MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:48:24.040

10 2116 Pedro Garcia Lopes Junior MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:49:45.910

11 2086 Luiz Victor De Fortuna Carneiro Junior MASC 20 20K M48-55 03:52:14.467

12 2089 Marcelo Gabriele MASC 20 20K M48-55 04:03:11.448

1 2074 Jose Luis Castellucci MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:10:19.260

2 2023 Carlos Jacques Dressler MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:34:29.679



POS DORSAL NOME SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

3 2142 Vanderlei Goulart MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:34:44.753

4 2145 Wagner Cosme Lobo MASC 20 20K M56-64 03:44:43.913

5 2109 Ney Dieter Geissmann MASC 20 20K M56-64 04:05:15.220

6 2068 João Mauricio Ferreira De Souza MASC 20 20K M56-64 04:09:07.940

7 4296 Edmilson Da Silva Zanetti MASC 20 20K M56-64 04:15:01.000

1 2126 Ronaldo Urbano MASC 20 20K M65+ 03:08:49.797

2 2043 Erasmo Simão Da Silva MASC 20 20K M65+ 03:39:12.977

3 2073 Jose Benito Catacata MASC 20 20K M65+ 04:07:40.785


